Policy No : DMPCSN160964l-802 Cl-aim No :SNM18D02698C02/8 (SLD338M)

Claimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTAT]ON PTE LTD

Amount : S$1,680.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

I/We agree to accept the'above mentioned amount to be paj-d to me/us in ful1 e

final- settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accj-dent involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SHB 66465
Insured Vehicle No.